

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.2286/2006 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.898 OF 2005

CHHANGA @ MANOJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 20/03/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Puneet Chaturvedi,Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Paras Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Parimal Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the case, the Having regard to the facts and circumstances of
to the appellant is granted bail, subject to his furnishing bail bond
satisfaction of the trial court.

The criminal miscellaneous petition is, accordingly, disposed of

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master