

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 898 OF 2005

CHHANGA @ MANOJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 25/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted for filing additional documents.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master